
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emily Corber Dighton High School 186.6 155.0 10

2 Katie  McClendon Larned 220.0 150.0 8

3 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 239.0 150.0 6

4 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 255.0 150.0 4

5 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 177.2 135.0 2

6 Lela Kenyon Otis-Bison 178.0 135.0 1

7 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 180.0 130.0 0

8 Jessica  Whipple Dighton High School 183.4 120.0 0

9 Alli  Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 180.0 115.0 0

10 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 185.2 115.0 0

11 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 178.0 110.0 0

12 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 190.0 110.0 0

13 Sonia Morales SWH 166.0 105.0 0

14 Sarah Clements Trego 181.0 105.0 0

15 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 186.0 100.0 0

16 Jayla Moore SWH 200.2 90.0 0

17 Addie Struckhoff Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.4 0 0

18 Skye Feldman Larned 230.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katie  McClendon Larned 220.0 350.0 10

2 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 190.0 290.0 8

3 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 255.0 280.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 239.0 265.0 4

5 Sarah Clements Trego 181.0 260.0 2

6 Emily Corber Dighton High School 186.6 260.0 1

7 Alli  Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 180.0 250.0 0

8 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 186.0 250.0 0

9 Skye Feldman Larned 230.0 250.0 0

10 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 177.2 240.0 0

11 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 180.0 225.0 0

12 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 185.2 215.0 0

13 Lela Kenyon Otis-Bison 178.0 210.0 0

14 Jessica  Whipple Dighton High School 183.4 210.0 0

15 Sonia Morales SWH 166.0 195.0 0

16 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 178.0 195.0 0

17 Jayla Moore SWH 200.2 155.0 0

18 Addie Struckhoff Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.4 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emily Corber Dighton High School 186.6 175.0 10

2 Jessica  Whipple Dighton High School 183.4 165.0 8

3 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 177.2 155.0 6

4 Katie  McClendon Larned 220.0 150.0 4

5 Skye Feldman Larned 230.0 150.0 2

6 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 239.0 150.0 1

7 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 255.0 135.0 0

8 Lela Kenyon Otis-Bison 178.0 130.0 0

9 Sonia Morales SWH 166.0 125.0 0

10 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 178.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 186.0 115.0 0

12 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 185.2 110.0 0

13 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 190.0 105.0 0

14 Jayla Moore SWH 200.2 105.0 0

15 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 180.0 100.0 0

16 Alli  Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 180.0 100.0 0

17 Sarah Clements Trego 181.0 100.0 0

18 Addie Struckhoff Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.4 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Katie  McClendon Larned 220.0 650.0 10

2 Emily Corber Dighton High School 186.6 590.0 8

3 Jiamilett  Rodriquez Scott City 239.0 565.0 6

4 Klarissa Nichols Goodland 255.0 565.0 4

5 Grace Beaton Dighton High School 177.2 530.0 2

6 Brandy Blackwood Quinter High School 190.0 505.0 1

7 Jessica  Whipple Dighton High School 183.4 495.0 0

8 Lela Kenyon Otis-Bison 178.0 475.0 0

9 Alli  Rhea Thunder Ridge High School 180.0 465.0 0

10 Sarah Clements Trego 181.0 465.0 0

11 Jori Letourneau Concordia High School 186.0 465.0 0

12 Ellie Leighty Dighton High School 180.0 455.0 0

13 Rivver Long Stockton Tiger Ambush 185.2 440.0 0

14 Sonia Morales SWH 166.0 425.0 0

15 Zaira  Anguiano Deerfield High School 178.0 425.0 0

16 Skye Feldman Larned 230.0 400.0 0

17 Jayla Moore SWH 200.2 350.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Addie Struckhoff Stockton Tiger Ambush 199.4 0 0


